
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 3:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-18 - DARYL PERKINS -
15:44:56.393 1 1:53.225 75.354 66 106 19

15:46:50.611 2 1:54.218 74.699 61 108 19

15:48:46.276 3 1:55.665 73.765 64 105 19

15:50:40.199 4 1:53.923 74.893 69 108 19

15:52:40.802 5 2:00.603 70.745 60 106 19

15:54:35.342 6 1:54.540 74.489 73 108 19

15:56:31.480 7 1:56.138 73.464 60 105 19

L1-30 - EVANS BRENT -
15:48:23.114 1 2:01.794 70.053 25 73 19

15:50:23.448 2 2:00.334 70.903 89 108 19

15:52:32.359 3 2:08.911 66.185 43 85 19

15:54:34.090 4 2:01.731 70.089 39 85 19

15:56:34.211 5 2:00.121 71.028 89 111 19

L1-19 - GREG MCCORD -
15:45:55.953 1 2:04.093 68.755 93 117 19

15:47:59.610 2 2:03.657 68.997 93 117 19

15:50:05.371 3 2:05.761 67.843 87 117 19

15:52:08.069 4 2:02.698 69.537 79 116 19

15:54:13.817 5 2:05.748 67.850 94 115 19

15:56:16.642 6 2:02.825 69.465 82 116 19

L1-05 - SCOTT KRAYE -
15:45:29.712 1 2:07.378 66.982 30 80 19

15:47:38.900 2 2:09.188 66.043 29 80 19

15:49:43.259 3 2:04.359 68.608 24 81 19

15:51:47.543 4 2:04.284 68.649 30 83 19

15:53:54.336 5 2:06.793 67.291 23 81 19

15:55:58.158 6 2:03.822 68.905 34 82 19

15:58:01.694 7 2:03.536 69.065 25 78 19

L1-16 - MOSES MARTINEZ -
15:45:28.038 1 2:21.817 60.162 49 75 19

15:47:49.231 2 2:21.193 60.428 46 73 19

15:50:07.935 3 2:18.704 61.512 48 79 19

15:52:40.140 4 2:32.205 56.056 84 101 19

15:55:04.864 5 2:24.724 58.954 78 100 19

15:57:28.197 6 2:23.333 59.526 82 98 19
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